
2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years  (Without repeat count) 

2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years  

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Name ID number Vidwan 

Id

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 

institution

Nature of appointment 

(temporary/

permanent)

Name of the 

Department

Highest Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. ) 

and Year of obtaining 

Neeraj Agrawal CCP001 neeraj@catalystcollege.in Male Principal 01-04-2013 Permanent Management Ph.D.,  2024

Sanjana Sinha CCP002 sanjana@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 24-03-2013 Permanent Management M.A, 1992

Neeraj Kumar CCP003 neerajpoddar@catalystcollege.in Male

Assistant Professor &  

Dean

01-04-2013

Permanent Management Ph.D., 2024

Megha Agrawal CCP004 megha@catalystcollege.in Female 

Assistant Professor &  

Director(Adminstration 

and HR )  

02-04-2013

Permanent Management M.A.,  2013

Ravi Kumar Soni CCP005 ravisoni@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 08-05-2013 Permanent IT MBA ,  2019

Amit Kumar Shukla CCP006 amitshukla@catalystcollege.in Male

Assistant Professor & HoD 

(Department of IT )

26-06-2013

Permanent IT M.Tech , 2019

Nitish Rohatagi CCP007 nitish@catalystcollege.in Male

Assistant Professor & HoD 

(Department of 

Management)

06-09-2013

Permanent Management M.COM, 1998

Anjesh Kumar CCP008 anjesh@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 16-09-2016 Permanent IT MCA , 2014

Nilanjan Bose CCP010 nilanjan@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 15-12-2017 Permanent Management MBA ,  2012

Shilpi Kumari CCP011 shilpikumari@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 16-01-2018 Permanent Management UGC NET-JRF, 2020

Mukesh Kumar CCP012 mukesh@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 18-01-2018 Permanent Management UGC-NET,  2018

Marnalini Verma CCP013 marnalini@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 29-01-2018 Permanent Management UGC-NET,  2019

Supriya Krishnan CCP014 supriya@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 12-02-2018 Permanent Management Ph.D.2016

Sumit Sardesai CCP015 sumit@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-04-2018 Permanent Management UGC NET-JRF,  2012

Pawan Kumar CCP016 pawankumar@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 06-04-2018 Permanent IT Ph.D.2016

Reena Prasad CCP018 reena@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 23-04-2018 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2019

Siddhartha Priya CCP020 siddhartha@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2020

Dr. Smita Sahay CCP021 smita@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2018 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2008

Rinkesh Kumar CCP022 rinkesh@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 05-01-2019 Permanent Management UGC-NET , 2018

Sanatan Maharana CCP023 sanatan@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 10-01-2019 Permanent IT Ph.D., 2016

Manish Kumar CCP024 manish@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2019 Permanent Management MBA, 2009 

Nishant Kumar CCP025 nishant@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 12-02-2019 Permanent Management UGC-NET , 2020

Manish Sinha CCP026 manish@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 12-03-2019 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2015

Ragini Ranjan CCP028 raginiranjan@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 23-03-2019 Permanent Management Ph.D., 1993

Rohini Sharma CCP030 rohini@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 01-06-2019 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2016

Dr. Pawan Kumar Jha CCP031 pawan@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 03-07-2019 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2014

Neha Jha CCP034 nehajha@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 31-01-2020 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2019

Manish Anand CCP037 manish@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 06-09-2020 Permanent IT M.Tech , 2010

Akanksha CCP039 akanksha@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 07-07-2021 Permanent IT B.Tech, 2019

Rabindra Kumar CCP041 rabindra@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 11-02-2022 Permanent IT M.Sc, 1992

Raju Upadhyay CCP042 neerajpoddar@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2022 Permanent IT MCA, 2006

Kundan Kumar CCP043 kundan@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 08-09-2022 Permanent IT M.Sc, 2022

Pankaj Chandra Sinha CCP044 pankaj@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 09-11-2022 Permanent IT M.Tech , 2009

Priyadarshini Jain CCP045 dsw@catalystcollege.in Female

Assistant Professor & 

Director, Students 

Welfare 

03-01-2023

Permanent Management M.A. PGDG&C,  2004

Sujeet Kumar Suman CCP046 sujeetsuman@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 09-01-2023 Permanent Management PGDM,  2018

Md Rashid Akhtar CCP047 rashid@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 10-01-2023 Permanent Management LL.B,  2017

Sanu Kumar CCP048 sanu@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 11-01-2023 Permanent IT MCA,  2019

Neha Dcruz CCP049 neha@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 27-01-2023 Permanent IT PGDCA,  2018

RamLakhan Kumar CCP050 lram92583@gmail.com male Assistant Professor 01-02-2023 Permanent IT MCA.2012

Dr.Neshat Qamar CCP051 neshat@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 04-02-2023 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2012

Ratish Nath CCP052 ratish.nath@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 16-02-2023 Permanent Management MBA, 1990



VijayPrakash Sinha CCP053 Vijay@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 04-03-2023 Permanent Management CFA, 2014

Dr.Jaya Kumari CCP054 jaya@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 13-03-2023 Permanent Management Ph.D., 2024

Abhinavdeep CCP055 abhinavdeep@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 13-03-2023 Permanent IT B.Tech , 2013

Anil Kumar CCP056 anilkumar@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-03-2023 Permanent Management UGC NET-JRF, 2010

Protik Banerjee CCP057 protik@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 02-03-2023 Permanent Management MBA , 1997

#NAME? CCP058 Sinku@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 21-03-2023 Permanent Management MBA , 2008

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years

Name ID number/ 

Aadhar number 

(not mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of leaving Nature of 

appointment 

(Against 

Sanctioned post, 

temporary, 

permanent)

Name of the Department
Highest Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. 

) and Year of 

obtaining 

Murali Manohar CCP009 murlimanoha@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 21-09-2017 27-11-2022 Permanent IT B.A., 2002

Shah Ali Adnan CCP017 shahaliadnan@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 16-04-2018 26-07-2022 Permanent Management Ph.D, 2021

Vandana Verma CCP019 vandanaverma@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 01-05-2018 18-08-2022 Permanent IT MCA, 2016

Ranjan Kumar Mishra CCP027 ranjanmishra@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 12-03-2019 13-05-2022 Permanent Management Ph.D, 2018

Siddhi Priyadarshini CCP029 siddhi@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 13-05-2019 12-09-2021 Permanent Management UGC-NET, 2018 

Law Kumar CCP032 lawkr@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 30-07-2019 16-07-2021 Permanent IT M.Sc., 2018

Soni Kumari CCP033 sonikumari@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 27-08-2019 13-06-2021 Permanent Management UGC-NET, 2018 

Tarun Kumar CCP035 tarunkr@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 13-02-2020 12-06-2021 Permanent Management UGC-NET, 2019

Neeraj Kumar Singh CCP036 neerajsingh@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 17-02-2020 27-11-2022 Permanent IT MCA , 2009

Dinesh Kumar CCP038 dineshkr@catalystcollege.in Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2021 12-06-2022 Permanent IT M.Tech, 

Shilpa Sharma CCP040 shilpasharma@catalystcollege.in Female Assistant Professor 08-07-2021 17-07-2022 Permanent Management UGC-NET,2018 


